
 
 

 

BAROSSA LIGHT & GAWLER FOOTBALL 

ASSOCIATION 

 

2021  BLGW  COMMITTEE 
 

Position Name Mobile Email 
Chairperson Adam Butcher 0411 488 412 kimbutcher79@gmail.com 

Development Officer Matthew Bradley 0488 121 579 matt.bradley433@schools.sa.edu.au 
Secretary Tegan Bahnisch 0409 677 055 ctbahnisch@gmail.com 

Social Media Jo Connelly 0419 213 834 jo.connelly@bigpond.com 

Angaston Keith Jamieson 0414 714 074 granicusds@internode.on.net 

Barossa District Kylie Allman 0431 538 631 womens@barossadistrictfootball.com.au 
Barossa District Alicia Murphy 0439 680 853 womens@barossadistrictfootball.com.au 

Freeling Tor Eaton 0448 139 976 Toria235@icloud.com 

Gawler Centrals Matt Knight 0409 414 505 mattknight22@hotmail.com 

Gawler Centrals Kate Rix 0409 679 424 kate.rix26@gmail.com 

Gawler South Sarah Pagington 0433 001 479 pagyts@internode.on.net 
Gawler South Jo Connelly 0419 213 834 jo.connelly@bigpond.com 

Kapunda Craig Reimann 0408 973 354 craig.reimann@elders.com.au 

Tanunda Catherine Bird 0408 578 248 catherine@yourhealthyourwayclub.com 
Tanunda Zoe Healy 0449 933 212 zoe.shae@hotmail.com 

Willaston Belle Gray 0413 519 933 shaunbelle@hotmail.com 
Willaston Andre Boers 0427 464 893 wendy0911@hotmail.com 

Willaston Bianca Williams 0400 451 188 Bianca.williams@rocketmail.com 

Senior Umpires Coach Mark Miels 0488 539 193 mark.miels@icloud.com 

Junior Umpires Coach Ryan Prentice 0468 834 374 rpp012014@gmail.com 

SANFL Regional Officer Todd Thorne 0419 830 204 todd.thorne@sanfl.com.au 

BLGFA Board Member Greg Mickan 0417 217 417 greg.mickan@bigpond.com 

Central Districts Natalie Seaman 0438 178 989 nataliejoy68@hotmail.com 

Central Districts Scott Stevens 0407 233 450 scott.stevens@cdfc.com.au 
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